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 2012 Regional Tribal Consultation  

Dates, Locations & Contact Information 

 

     

Combined Regional Session: Washington, DC 

Regions: 1,2,3,4&6 

Date:   February 13-14, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Area:  Nashville Area 

Regional Contact Info:  

Karen Jordan 

Email: Karen.Jordan@hhs.gov 

Phone: 404-562-7888 

 

Deric Gilliard(Region 4) 

Email: Deric.Gilliard@hhs.gov 

Phone: 404-562-7910 

 

Region 5: Petoskey, MI 

Date:  February 16-17, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Area:  Bemidji Area 

Regional Contact Info: 

Suzanne Krohn 

Email: Suzanne.Krohn@hhs.gov    

Phone: 312-353-5132 

 

Region 9: Phoenix, AZ 

Date:  March 20-21, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Areas:  Phoenix and California 

Regional Contact Info: 

Kenneth Shapiro 

Email: Kenneth.Shapiro@hhs.gov 

Phone: 415-437-8501 

 

Region 10: Seattle, WA 
Date:   March 29-30, 2012 

Location: TBA 

IHS Areas: Alaska and Portland 

Regional Contact Info: 

Megan Heahlke 

Email: Megan.Heahlke@hhs.gov 

Phone: 206-615-2640 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Region 8: Billings, MT 

Date:  April 04-05, 2012 

Location: TBA 

IHS Areas: Billings and Aberdeen 

Regional Contact Info: 

Doyle Forrestal 

Email: Doyle.Forrestal@hhs.gov 

Phone: 303-844-7335 

 

Combined Regional Session: Window Rock, AZ 

Regions:   6, 8 &9 

Date:  April 24, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Area:  Navajo 

Regional Contact Info: 

Doyle Forrestal 

Email: Doyle.Forrestal@hhs.gov 

Phone: 303-844-7335 

 

Region 6: Albuquerque, NM 

Date:  April 25-26, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Area:  Albuquerque 

Regional Contact Info: 

Julia Lothrop 

Email: Julia.Lothrop@hhs.gov 

Phone: 214-767-3190 

 

Combined Regional Session: Oklahoma City, OK 

Region:  6&7 

Date:  May 2-3, 2012 

Location:  TBA 

IHS Area:  Oklahoma 

Regional Contact Info:  

Adele Hughey (Region 7) 

Email: Adele.Hugley@hhs.gov 

Phone: 816-426-2824 

 

Julia Lothrop (Region 6) 

Email: Julia.Lothrop@hhs.gov 

Phone: 214-767-3190 
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